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2.134(a)   

Contingency planning. 

The licensee has not developed a contingency plan for the facility. The lack of an adequate contingency plan could 
increase the risk of not being able to safeguard animals during emergencies or disasters. The facility must develop, 
document and follow an appropriate plan to provide for the humane handling, treatment, transportation, housing and care 
of their animals in the event of an emergency or disaster that could reasonably be anticipated for the species at the site. 
The plan must address all the components of section 2.134. Correct by October 30, 2024. 

 

This inspection and exit interview were conducted with a facility representative. 
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Species Inspected 
 

Cust No Cert No Site Site Name Inspection 

18593  74-B-0659  006 RUSSELL FEED, INC. 16-OCT-2024 
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Count Scientific Name Common Name 
000002  Cavia porcellus DOMESTIC GUINEA PIG 
000002  Nymphicus hollandicus COCKATIEL 
000003  Columba livia ROCK PIGEON 

000014  Melopsittacus undulatus 
BUDGERIGAR / BUDGIE / COMMON PARAKEET / SHELL 
PARAKEET 

   
000021 Total   
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